Siemens Canada Limited Power Product Catalogue 2-19
2
M
ETER
CENTRES
Meter Centres
600Y/347V Meter Centre Accessories
Sub-service Circuit Breakersa
Standard Tap Boxes
b “IN” lugs included
b Suitable for left and right hand side entry (standard configuration is left hand side)
Feed Through Tap Boxes
b “IN” and “OUT” lugs included
b Feed Through tap boxes are suitable for left and right hand side entry
Amperage Rating Number of Poles
Max. interrupting rating for 600Y/347V
22 kA 25 kA
Catalogue Number Catalogue Number
70A 3 FXD63B070 HFXD63B070
80A 3 FXD63B080 HFXD63B080
90A 3 FXD63B090 HFXD63B090
100A 3 FXD63B100 HFXD63B100
110A 3 FXD63B110 HFXD63B110
125A 3 FXD63B125 HFXD63B125
150A 3 FXD63B150 HFXD63B150
175A 3 FXD63B175 HFXD63B175
200A 3 FXD63B200 HFXD63B200
Main
service
Amperage
Rating (Amp)
Catalogue
Number
Cable lug size per phase -
suitable for Al and Cu cables
Overall Dimensions - Inches (mm) Weight -
lbs (kg)H W D
600Y/347V
3Ø4W
600 MLTB3-6006 (4) 1/0 @ 750MCM Cu/Al 251/8 (638) 271/4 (692) 1315/16 (354) 68 (30.8)
1200 MLTB3-12006 (4) 1/0 @ 750MCM Cu/Al 251/8 (638) 271/4 (692) 1315/16 (354) 70 (31.8)
Main
service
Amperage
Rating (Amp)
Catalogue
Number
Cable lug size per phase -
suitable for Al. And Cu cables
Overall Dimensions - Inches (mm) Weight -
lbs (kg)H W D
600Y/347V
3Ø4W
600 MLTB3-600FT6 (4) 250 @ 750 MCM Cu/Al or
(8)  3/0 @ 250 MCM Cu/AL 251/8 (638) 271/4 (692) 1315/16 (354) 74 (33.6)
1200 MLTB3-1200FT6 (8)  1/0 @ 750 MCM Cu/Al 505/8 (1285) 271/4 (692) 1315/16 (354) 145 (65.8)
a  Breaker mounting hardware kit included with 600V
meter stack.
b Assembled circuit breaker without lugs (lugs not required for this application)
b Non-interchangeable trip only
b Breaker mounting hardware provided with meter stack
b Additional information on breaker available in section 5 page 5-24
Circuit Breaker FXD6 Frame
MLTB3-6006 MLTB3-600FT6